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Scott G. Knudson
(612) 977-8279

sknudson@briggs.com

April 2, 2012

E-FILE:  PUCDOCKETFILING@STATE.SD.US

Patricia Van Gerpen
Executive Director
SD Public Utilities Commission
500 E Capitol Avenue
Pierre, SD  57501

Re: In The Matter Of The Application Of Native American Telecom, LLC 
For A Certificate Of Authority To Provide Local Exchange Service 
Within The Study Area Of Midstate Communications, Inc.
TC-11-087

Dear Ms. Van Gerpen:

Enclosed for filing in the above-entitled matter, please find the following 
documents filed by Sprint Communications Company L.P.:

1. Sprint Communications Company L.P.’s Motion to Compel; and

2. Sprint Communications Company L.P.’s Memorandum in Support of its 
Motion to Compel

By copy of same, the parties have been served.

If you have any questions, please contact me.

Yours truly,

s/ Scott G. Knudson

Scott G. Knudson

SGK/smo
Enclosures
cc: Service List
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

The undersigned certifies that on this 2nd day of April, 2012, copies of

1. Sprint Communications Company L.P.’s Motion to Compel; and

2. Sprint Communications Company L.P.’s Memorandum in Support of its 
Motion to Compel

were served via email to:

Ms. Patricia Van Gerpen
Executive Director
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission
500 E. Capitol Ave.
Pierre, SD 57501
patty.vangerpen@state.sd.us
(605) 773-3201 - voice
(866) 757-6031 - fax

Ms. Karen E. Cremer
Staff Attorney
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission
500 E. Capitol Ave.
Pierre, SD 57501
karen.cremer@state.sd.us
(605) 773-3201 – voice
(866) 757-6031 - fax

Mr. Chris Daugaard
Staff Analyst
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission
500 E. Capitol Ave.
Pierre, SD 57501
chris.daugaard@state.sd.us
(605) 773-3201- voice
(866) 757-6031 - fax
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Mr. Scott R. Swier - Representing: Native American Telecom, LLC
Attorney at Law
Swier Law Firm, Prof. LLC
202 N. Main St.
PO Box 256
Avon, SD 57315
scott@swierlaw.com
(605) 286-3218 - voice
(605) 286-3219 - fax

Mr. Jeff Holoubeck
President
Native American Telecom, LLC
253 Ree Circle
Fort Thompson, SD 574339
(949)842-4478 - voice
(562)432-5250 - fax
jeff@nativeamericantelecom.com

Mr. William VanCamp - Representing: AT&T Communications of the Midwest, Inc.
Attorney
Olinger, Lovald, McCahren & Reimers, P.C.
117 East Capitol
PO Box 66
Pierre, SD 57501-0066
bvancamp@olingerlaw.net
(605) 224-8851 - voice

Mr. Richard D. Coit
SDTA
PO Box 57 
Pierre, SD 57501-0057 
richcoit@sdtaonline.com
(605) 224-7629 - voice
(605) 224-1637 - fax
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Ms. Meredith A. Moore - Representing: Midstate Communications, Inc.
Attorney
Cutler & Donahoe, LLP
100 N. Phillips Ave., 9th Floor
Sioux Falls, SD 57104-6725
meredithm@cutlerlawfirm.com
(605) 335-4950 - voice
(605) 335-4961 - fax

Mr. Jason D. Topp
Corporate Counsel
Qwest Corporation dba CenturyLink
200 S. Fifth St., Room 2200
Minneapolis, MN 55402
jason.topp@centurylink.com
(612) 672-8905 - voice
(612) 672-8911 - fax

Mr. Todd Lundy
Qwest dba CenturyLink Law Department
180 1 California Street, #1000
Denver, CO 80202
todd.lundy@centurylink.com
(303) 383-6599 - voice

Mr. Thomas J. Welk - Representing: Qwest dba CenturyLink 
Boyce Greenfield Pashby & Welk LLP
101 N. Phillips Ave., Ste. 600
Sioux Falls, SD 57117-5015
tjwelk@bgpw.com
(605) 336-2424 - voice
(605) 334-0618 - fax



4568993v1

Mr. Christopher W. Madsen - Representing: Qwest dba CenturyLink 
Boyce Greenfield Pashby & Welk LLP
101 N. Phillips Ave., Ste. 600
Sioux Falls, SD 57117-5015
cwmadsen@bgpw.com
(605) 336-2424 - voice
(605) 334-0618 - fax 

/s/ Scott G. Knudson
Scott G. Knudson


